D
H
Y-TE
G
R
A
 S
Y

PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE COMPENSATED FLOW CONTROL VALVE WITH FLOW ADJUSTING DIAL （HF3H) SIZE 025
■Specifications
■Description of the model designation
ＨＦ３ＨｰA（Ｙ）ーＫ24Ｓ（Ｋ）ー０２５Ｂ
──
Meter-out
Meter-in
Meter-out
Meter-in
Meter-out
Meter-in
HF3HｰPｰK6Sｰ025B
HF3HｰPｰK24Sｰ025B
HF3HｰAｰK6SKｰ025B
HF3HｰAｰK24SKｰ025B
HF3HｰAYｰK6SKｰ025B
HF3HｰAYｰK24SKｰ025B
HF3HｰBｰK6SKｰ025B
HF3HｰBｰK24SKｰ025B
HF3HｰBYｰK6SKｰ025B
HF3HｰBYｰK24SKｰ025B
HF3HｰWｰK6SKｰ025B
HF3HｰWｰK24SKｰ025B
HF3HｰWYｰK6SKｰ025B
HF3HｰWYｰK24SKｰ025B
0.04
P
A
B
A・B
0.3 to 6
0.3 to 24
0.3 to 6
0.3 to 24
0.3 to 6
0.3 to 24
0.3 to 6
0.3 to 24
0.3 to 6
0.3 to 24
0.3 to 6
0.3 to 24
0.3 to 6
0.3 to 24
25
P1

■Specifications
Sixe 025
■Description of the model designation
Size 025
ＨＷ３ＨｰPｰ１1（Ｓ）ー０２５Ｂー（ＤＣＫ）
Micro switch electric rating
No code: For general load applications
K: For light load application
Voltage
No code: AC  DC: DC
Nominal size
Pressure adjustment handle
No code: Without dial
S: With dial
Pressure adjustment range
0: 0.7 to 2.0 MPa
1: 1.0 to 7.0 MPa
2: 3.5 to 14 MPa
3: 10 to 25 MPa
Control port
P: P port  A: A port  B: B port
Size 03
ＨＷ３Ｈｰ１1（Ｓ）ー０３（ーＤＣ）〔Ａ〕
Control port
No code: P port  A: A port
B: B port
Voltage
No code: AC  DC: DC
Nominal size
Pressure adjustment handle
No code: Without dial
S: With dial
Pressure adjustment range
0: 0.7 to 2.0 MPa
1: 1.5 to 5.5 MPa
2: 5.0 to 9.5 MPa
3: 9.0 to 15.5 MPa
4: 15 to 21 MPa
■Symbols
For P port control For A port control For B port control
■Operating voltage range (Common To Size 025 And 03)
AC（V）
DC（V）
100 to 240
12 to 24
Micro Switch
Electric Rating
For light load
applications
DC 5 V to 30 V
1 to 100 mA
For general load
applications
DC 5 V to 30 V
0.1 to 4 A
HW3HｰPｰ1*ｰ025B（ｰDC*）
HW3HｰPｰ1*Sｰ025B（ｰDC*）